
PLC Tutoring Schedule Fall 2024          Math Center: Dickey-Lawless Room 110

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

9am-11am                            

Ayo Isinkaye

9am-12pm                        

Joy Itodo

9am-11am                           

Ayo Isinkaye

9am-12pm                           

Joy Itodo

11am-2pm                      

Grace Oluwanifemi

10am-12pm                        

Joshua Umoru

12pm-3pm                     

Grace Oluwanifemi

10am-12pm                  

Joshua Umoru

11am-2pm                                  

Joy Itodo

1pm-4pm                           

Israel Ogonna                                    

Tochukwu Okezie

1pm-4pm                       

Israel Ogbonna                

Tochukwu Okezie

12pm-3pm                            

Grace Oluwanifemi

2pm-5pm                   

Abdulwadud Abdulkadir

3pm-7pm                                                                    

Ayo Isinkaye

2pm-5pm          

Abdulwadud Abdulkadir

3pm-6pm                      

Grace Oluwanifemi

1pm-4pm                              

Israel Ogbonna                 

Ayo Isinkaye                  

Tochukwu Okezie

4pm-6pm                                 

Joshua Umoru

4pm-7pm                         

Israel Ogbonna                    

Abdulwadud Abdulkadir                      

Tochukwu Okezie                                   

Grace Oluwanifemi

 4pm-6pm                     

Joshua Umoru

 5pm-7pm                    

Joshua Umoru

2pm-4pm            

Abdulwadud Abdulkadir            

Joshua Umoru

4pm-7pm                           

Joy Itodo

5pm-7pm                                

Joshua Umoru
4pm-7pm    Joy Itodo

4pm-7pm                    

Tochukwu Okezie           

Ayo Isinkaye                

Abdulwadud Abdulkadir                          

Israel Ogbonna

Email to Contact Tutors:
Grace Oluwanifemi       

ogkolawole@htu.edu

Ogbonna, Israel    

iogbonna@htu.edu

Abdulwadud Abdulkadir               

aabdulkadir01@htu.edu

 Joshua Umoru               

joumoru@htu.edu

CAE@htu.edu
 Joy Itodo        

joitodo@htu.edu

Ayo Isinkaye           

avisinkaye@htu.edu

Okezie, Tochukwu C.     

tcokezie@htu.edu       

mailto:CAE@htu.edu

